

MADRESFIELD Early Years Centre Fees & Charges from September 2025



NOT IN RECEIPT OF ANY FUNDING: (All meals & Consumables/Enrichments included)

BABYCARE:

From 6 weeks-18 months approx.

 8am-9am (incl. Breakfast)£13.60

 9am-3pm
 £78.00

 9am-6pm
 £102.00

 Additional Hour
 £13.60

TODDLERS:

(Ducklings, Goslings & Cygnets)

From 18 months - 2.5 years Approx.

8am-9am (NO breakfast) £12.80

8am-9am (incl. breakfast) £13.40

9am-3pm £72.50

9am-6pm £93.50

Additional Hour £12.80

ROBINS & BARN OWLS

From approx. 2.5 years - 4 years.

8am-9am (NO breakfast) £11.70

8am-9am (Incl. breakfast)£12.80

9am-3pm £65.00

9am-6pm £83.50

Additional Hour £11.70

IN RECEIPT OF <u>11.25 HOURS</u> OF NEF FUNDING:

FREE OF CHARGE SESSIONS:

7 hours = 8am-3pm session x1 AND 4.25 hours = 8am-12:30 OR 10 hours = 8am-6pm session x 1 AND 1.25 hours = 8am-9:15am OR 6 hours = 9am-3pm session x 1 AND 5.25 hours = 9am-14:30pm OR 9 hours = 9am-6pm session x 1 AND 2.25 hours = 9am-11:30am

PLUS, ANY OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES RELEVANT TO YOUR CHILD'S FUNDING AGE see break down on FAQ's

Any sessions booked over and above the free sessions will be charged at the non-funded rates

IN RECEIPT OF <u>22.5 HOURS</u> OF NEF FUNDING:

21 hours = 8am-3pm sessions x 3	AND	1.5 hours = 8am-9:30am	OR
20 hours = 8am-6pm sessions x 2	AND	2.5 hours = 8am-10:30am	OR
18 hours = 9am-3pm sessions x 3	AND	4.5 hours = 8am-12:30pm	OR
18 hours = 9am-6pm sessions x 2	AND	4.5 hours = 8am-12:30pm	

PLUS, ANY OPTIONAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES RELEVANT TO YOUR CHILD'S FUNDING AGE see break down on FAQ's

Any sessions booked over and above the free sessions will be charged at the non-funded rates

SCHOOL HOLIDAY PLAYSCHEMES:

(School age up to 9 years, All Meals included - External Applicants only)

9am-3pm £55.00

9am-6pm £72.50

8am-9am £9.50

ANNUAL CLOSURE:

(Dates may vary, Charges do not apply)

One week at Easter and One week at Christmas

Initial Admin Fee of £100 payable at booking to cover Funding Loop, FAMLY, Settle Sessions and Welcome Pack (to include a Farmer Bennett book)

See our frequently asked questions for further information.